
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361402006016000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 19,314

CAMA #: 136 14 0 20 06 016 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

BERV00125
BERVERT, ANDREW P & JOAN C

    

Owner: BERVERT, ANDREW P & JOAN C Legal: SE 31ST ST BLK L LOT 6 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB #3

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 35818

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,423.11 1,423.11 2,846.22

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202570392-1 03/04/2022

1,448.02 0.00

02/28/2022

0.00

F 1,423.11

0.00

0.35

0.00

24.56

**********

1,448.02

Andrew Bervert

Check #Name/Amnt: 1679                Andrew Bervert                        1448.02

202576349-1 04/14/2022

0.00 0.00

04/14/2022

1,422.76

2 0.00

0.00

1,422.76

0.00

0.00

**********

1,422.76

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,423.11 1,423.11 24.56 2,870.78

1,448.02 0.00 1,422.76 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/19/2025 5:15:13 PM


