

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 4:10:46 PM

**Tax Unit ID:** 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 19,314**Parcel #:** 1361402006016000**CAMA #:** 136 14 0 20 06 016 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

BERV00125

BERVERT, ANDREW P &amp; JOAN C

**Owner:** BERTVERT, ANDREW P & JOAN C**Legal:** SE 31ST ST BLK L LOT 6 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB #3

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
2021	RL	35818

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
<b>General Taxes</b>	1,423.11	1,423.11	2,846.22
<b>Special</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202570392-1	03/04/2022	02/28/2022	F	1,423.11	0.35	24.56	1,448.02	
1,448.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Andrew Bervert	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt:</b> 1679	<b>Andrew Bervert</b>			<b>1448.02</b>				
202576349-1	04/14/2022	04/14/2022	2	0.00	1,422.76	0.00	1,422.76	Lockbox Payments Import
0.00	0.00	1,422.76		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>1,423.11</b>	<b>1,423.11</b>	<b>24.56</b>	<b>2,870.78</b>	
<b>1,448.02</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>1,422.76</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00